


C O C K T A I L S1

11

10.5

10.5

11

11

MAI TAI

Spiced Rum | White Rum
Aperol | Orgeat | Lime

SO﻿URS

Amaretto or Whiskey
Lemon Juice | Aquafaba                                    

10.5

STRAWBERRY

& BASIL NEGRO﻿NI

Gin | Campari | El Bandarra Rojo
Strawberry | Basil                                 

11

MATCHA COLADA              

Coconut Rum | Matcha
Pineapple | Double Cream

10.5

WATERMELON

MARGARITA

Tequila | Watermelon
Cranberry | Lime | Agave

COSMOP﻿OLITAN

Vodka | Cointreau
Citrus | Cranberry                                

RUM & RAISIN 

Dark Rum | Pedro Ximinez
Caramel | Chocolate Bitters                    

10

MARTINI

Gin or Vodka
Dry, Wet or Dirty
Olive or Twist                                 

11 MANHATT﻿AN

Bourbon | El Bandarra
Vermouth | Angostura Bitters
Sweet, Dry or Perfect                              

CUCUMBER & CHILLI

COLLINS                    

Gin | Lemon | Cucumber
Chilli | Soda                      

10.5

SINGAPO﻿RE SLING         

Gin | Benedictine | Cointreau
Cherry Liqueur | Pineapple
Lime | Grenadine

11

CAFE CARTAGENA

Licor 43 | Frangelico
Espresso | Chocolate Bitters

SANGRIA

Red Wine | Brandy | Cinnamon
Orange Liqueur | Sugar Syrup

8

28
JUG

TOFFEE APPLE 

Vodka | Apple
Caramel | Lime

10.5

A TRACE OF PLUM

Bourbon | Sour Plum
Pomegranate | Lime

10.5

TIKI TIME                  

Pineapple | Coconut | Lime
Passionfruit | Soda

POMEGRANATE PASSION

Pomegranate | Passionfruit | Lime
Grenadine                                                      

FIEBRE DEL MAN﻿GO                   

Mango |  Ginger Ale 
Chilli | Lime | Grenadine                                                          

HOMEMADE

SPARKLING LEMONADE     

CHOOSE:
Lemon
Lime
Strawberry
Raspberry                                        

ORCHARD BREEZE                  

Rhubarb Syrup | Apple | Lemon                                                            

MOCKTAILS   6.5



WHITE

W I N E

7   30VILARNAU

Cava Brut Reserva, Spain 11.5%

VEUVE CLICQUOT 

Champagne Brut Yellow Label NV, France 12%
-   85

Working to reduce the 
carbon footprint of alcohol 
by 95% per bottle with
SustainableWineSolutions.co.uk      Vegan

2
0

2
0 VERDEJO

La Mancha, Spain 13%
7.25   9.75   28.5

2
0

2
1 DOMAINE DE JOŸ

Colombard, Ugni-Blanc, France 11.5%
6.5   8.25   24.5

ROMANS BAY

Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa 13.5%
8   10.75   31.5

2
0

2
1

CORAL DO MAR

Albariño, Spain 13%
9.75   13.25   39.5

2
0

2
1

2
0

2
1

ANDREA DI PEC 

Pinot Grigio, Italy 12.5%
7.5   10   29.5

VALDEBARON 

Rioja Blanco, Spain 12.5%
7.25   9.75   28.5

2
0

2
1

SPARKLING

150   175   250   750 

7.25   33VILARNAU ROSÉ 

Cava Brut Reserva, Spain 12%

2

Vintages may vary       

MONTADO 

Verdejo, Chardonnay, Spain 12.5%

6   7.75   23

2
0

2
0

6.5   8.75   25.5VIÑA EDMARA

Viognier, Chile 13.5%2
0

2
1

KÖSTER-WOLF 

Riesling, Germany 12%
7.75   10.25   30.5

2
0

2
2

6.75   9   26.5

2
0

2
0 LES CAVES RICHEMER 

Piquepoul, France 12.5%



RED

175   250   750 

ROSÉ

3

2
0

1
8 -   -   40BERONIA  

Reserva Rioja, Spain 14%

2
0

1
9 7.5   10   29.5HUGONELL

Crianza Rioja, Spain 13.5%

ANTINA 

Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Spain 12.5%
5.75   7.75   23

2
0

2
0

2
0

1
6 -   -   57.5BERONIA 

Gran Reserva Rioja, Spain 14%

FINCA CONSTANCIA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot  Spain 14%2
0

1
9 7   9   26.5 BERTON VINEYARD

'Winemakers Reserve' Shiraz, Australia 14.5%

7.25   9.75   28.5

2
0

2
0

2
0

1
8 8   10.75   32RONDE DE NUIT

Pinot Noir, France 13%
2

0
2

1 ALTO MOLINO

Malbec, Argentina 14.5%

7.75   10.25   30.5

2
0

1
9 8.25   11.25   33ANDELUNA 

Merlot, Argentina 14%

CHULO BURO

Garnacha Tempranillo, Spain 13%

8   10.75   32

2
0

2
1

MONTADO 

Tempranillo, Spain 13.5%
6.25   8.25   24

2
0

2
2

2
0

2
1 7.25   9.75  28.5CHÂTEAU DE CAMPUGET 

Syrah, Grenache, France 13%

W I N E
Working to reduce the 
carbon footprint of alcohol 
by 95% per bottle with
SustainableWineSolutions.co.uk      Vegan

Vintages may vary       



S H E R R Y       Vegan

50
100 ml

OAKY

LEONOR

PALO CORTADO

Aged 12 years

Palomino Fino 20%
Hazelnuts | Bitter Orange | Oak

3.25
6.5

APÓSTOLES 

PALO CORTADO 

Aged 30 years

Palomino Fino, Pedro Ximenez 20%
Caramel | Nuts | Orange Peel

7.5
-

ALFONSO

OLOROSO

Aged 8 years

Palomino Fino 18%
Vanilla | Truffle | Hazelnuts

3.25
6.25

MATUSALEM

OLOROSO DULCE

Aged 30 years

Palomino Fino, Pedro Ximenez 20.5%
Dried Fruits | Spices | Cocoa

7.5
-

SWEET

       NÉCTAR

PEDRO XIMENEZ

Aged 8 years

Pedro Ximenez 15%
Raisins | Figs | Honey 

5
-

       NOÉ

PEDRO XIMENEZ

Aged 30 years

Pedro Ximenez 15.3%
Figs | Coffee | Spice

8.75
-

       TIO PEPE 

Aged 5 years

Palomino Fino 15%
Almonds | Olives | Green Apple

DRY

2.75
5.5

VIÑA AB

AMONTILLADO

Aged 12 years

Palomino Fino 16.5%
Apricot | Peach | Tropical Fruits

3.25
6.25

LA GUITA

MANZANILLA

Aged 4 years

Palomino Fino 15%
Apricot | Jackfruit | Lemon

DEL DUQUE

AMONTILLADO

Aged 30 years

Palomino Fino 21.5%
Dried Fruits | Roasted Hazelnuts

2.5
5

7.5
-

7.57.5
100 ml100 ml

BLANCO

The sweetest sip of El Bandarra 

White Grenache, Xarel-Lo   15%
Vanilla | Jasmine | Elderflower

ROSÉ

The life of the party 

Rosé Grenache   15%
Red Fruits | Cherry | Lemon

ROJO

The classic lifelong aperitivo 

Macabeu   15%
Juniper | Orange | Cinnamon

THE APERITIVO

FROM BARCELONA

4

SERVED OVER ICE

WITH A TWIST



SPIRITS

CANS & BOTTLES

Peroni, Nastro Azzurro
Mahou
Daura Damm  (GF)
Little Nipper NEIPA
Maeloc Sidra
Castle Rock Pale: Citra

5.1%
5.5%
5.4%
3.8%
4.5%
5%

-
-
-
7.5
-
6

330 440

5.25
5.25
5.25
-
5.25
-

BEER

GIN

Boxer
Tanqueray 
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Ruddy Fine
   Summer Berries 
Ruddy Fine
   Navy Strength

45%
43%
40%
41.4%

42%

57%

4.25
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5

5

VODKA
Element 29
Finlandia Grapefruit
Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla

40%
40%
40%
40%

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

RUM
Bacardi
Toti Famous Five
Velho Barreiro Cachaca
Toti Cask Reserve
Koko Kanu
Kraken Spiced Rum

37.5%
38%
39%
40%
37.5%
40%

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.5

WHISKY

Jamesons
Jack Daniels
Buffalo Trace

40%
40%
40%

4.25
4.25
4.75

TEQUILA

Olmeca Reposado 40% 4.25

LIQUEURS

Torres 10 Brandy
Kahlua
Luxardo Limoncello
Disaronno Amaretto
Cointreau
Mozart Gold
Mozart Dark Chocolate
Baileys - 

36%
20%
27%
28%
40%
17%
17%
17%

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

DRAUGHT

Estrella Damm
Inedit Damm
Rosa Blanca
Estrella Free Damm

4.6%
4.8%
3.3%
0%

6.5
-
5.5
6

1/2 PINT

3.25
-
2.75
3

2/3

-
5.75
-
-

5

Working to reduce
the carbon footprint of alcohol

by 95% per bottle with
SustainableWineSolutions.co.uk

25ml25ml 25ml25ml

50ml50ml



COFFEE

6

3.35
3.5
3.5
3.5
3
2.6  |  3
2.6  |  3

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte
Flat White

Cortado
Espresso  |  Dbl

Macchiato  |  Dbl

BOTTLED

Soda Water
Lemonade
Tonic
Slim Line Tonic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

Diet Coke | Coke Zero

Coca Cola 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Hildon Water - 
Still | Sparkling

2.75

3.5  

3.75

3.75

FRUIT JUICES  

Orange
Cranberry
Pineapple
Apple
Mango
Tomato

2.75

COLD

H O T

Made with 64%
Milk & Dark Chocolate Drops

Hot Chocolate4

English Breakfast
De Café English Breakfast

Earl Grey
Camomile

Green Tea
Peppermint
Fresh Mint

TEA

2.95

HOT CHOC

50ml   Btl

DESSERT WINE

CASTELNAU DE

SUDUIRAUT  

Sauternes, France  14%

   6.75   45

2
0

0
8

Notts Independent Roasters

Lee & Fletcher

Oat

'MILK'

Whole Milk Soya


